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Waterford Historical Society

2019Schedule

We are closed in incleent weather. We are closed the Waterford School District is closed.

The Hatchery House, research library, offices and our Log Cabin store ar&mpen
through earlyDecanber on Wednesdays frod0:30 a.m—2:00 p.m.

The Village is open froma&y through the last Wednesday in September each year.

January
Closed

February
Closed

March
Closed
Board Meeting 1:00

Fashion Show 11:00

April
Hatchery House Opens
Board Meeting 1:00

May
Historic Village opens
Board Meeting 2:15

19
29

30

17
21

18
21

15
18

25

June
Newsletter Mailing 9
Board Meeting 2:15 18

Log Cabin Workday 10:00 19
Log Cabin Day 13

July 20
Board Meeting 2:15 27
Summer Sunda¥:00-4:00 27

August

Summer Sunday 1:00.00 7

Board Meeting 2:15 11
12

September

Newsletter Mailing
Summer Sunday 1:60.00
Board Meeting 2:15

Village Closes for Season
after this Wednesday

16

October

Board Meeting 1:00
Christmadn October 164
Christmas in October 18

November

Board Meeting 1:00
No Workday
Newsletter Mailing

December
Christmas Sale 10

Last Wednesday open
Christmas Lunchoon

Christ Lutheran Church
(Annual Mtg & Election)

Closed DecembertMarch 26, 2020

April 2020
First Wednesday Open
Board Meeting 1:00



